Zhejiang Saikong Electrical Technology Co., Ltd.
Address: #22 Liujiang Avenue, Liushi Town, Yueqing City,
Zhejiang Province, China
Nationwide hotline: +86 0577 61768877
SWP-B-series
Intelligent Inverter of Water Pump
Operation Instructions

manual.
4. Inspect whether interior of the machine has any damage. If there is any obvious damage,
please do not operate and use it and please contact our company or distributor to avoid accident.
II. Model and its definition
III. Installation size of inverter (unit: mm)
1. Diagram of size indication mode
2. Size table of molded case with 220V
Inverter model Output
power
(KW)
W W1 H H1 D Installation
hole
diameter
SWP-B-2S004 0.4 189 178.5 122 105 130 Φ4.5
SWP-B-2S007 0.75
SWP-B-2S015 1.5
SWP-B-2S022 2.2
3. Size table of molded case with 380V
Inverter model Output
power
(KW)
W W1 H H1 D Installation
hole
diameter
SWP-B-4T004 0.4 126 111 170 157 165 Φ4.5
SWP-B-4T007 0.75
SWP-B-4T015 1.5
SWP-B-4T022 2.2
SWP-B-4T040 4.0 152 137 220 208 180 Φ5
SWP-B-4T055 5.5
SWP-B-4T075 7.5 217 205 300 286 237 Φ6.5
SWP-B-4T110 11
SWP-B-4T150 15
4. Size table of iron case with 380V
Inverter model Output
power
(KW)
W W1 H H1 D Installation
hole
diameter
SWP-B-4T185 18.5 250 180 440 420 250 Φ6.5
SWP-B-4T220 22
Max. adaptive power of motor: 007 represents
0.75kW
220 represents 22kW
Input power: 2S represents 220V